N9030U

N9030

IN
N
o
o

EN 1176}

u

=l

N Y R N A o |
S ? SMART
ROBINIA www/sc.org
PRE-DRILLED FSC* C105341
PLAYGROUNDS )
rosponable orsety
J

designed for sustainable and creative play
12-06-2023 / Rev.: A




2200

401

133

6813

N9030U
N9030

‘800 ‘

9560

6835

009\\&

o e

5h

3B

95x6,8x22m  ~387 kg ~0,34 m? @10/12x 3000 cm 29 kg

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



N9030U

N9030

RS00704

S4218
N5019U

&N

N5012U

N5017U

N5018U

Parts List

QTY PART NO

RS00704

S4218

N5018U

N5017U

N5019U

AalalalalN|-

N5012U




N9030U

N9030

o
R =] o
N g 8
IIOII
o
o
o]
o #19
~ ~ ~— 0
Yo} o o [Ye) o Y9}
— [<le] [<e] — (a2 [ce]
N » » N <t Ye}
1555 \\\\\\\\\\\
0
1765
1960 |
3725

5280




LE15901

B

LE15910

B
N5019U
N5012U
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
6 L1011 CL204
6 L1014 8x50mm
6 L1016 @5x1000mm
10 L1018 4,0x35 mm
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
1 LE16320 6x50 Dh
1 N5012U
1 N5017U
1 N5018U
1 N5019U
1 RS00704 210/12
2 S4218 3600x3600x3600mm

N9030U

N9030

RS00704

N5017U

N5018U

,f\ L1014

\\Z‘ L1018

L1011




N5012U

N5012

EN 1 176]
IA
N
o
o e

u

=l

\__3-14 J

N\
100

#19

<5 -
b
Ji
Ji

N RNA
PLAYGROUNDS G)
designed for sustainable and creative play )

02-06-2023 / Rev.: A



N5012U

N5012

2070
¥ ¥ 357

1300

/»Max kg
i : 2 e HiH

401
133

800

\#19

r
2 1h 2,1x0,36x1,3m ~79 kg ~0,08 m* @10/12 x 210 cm 29 kg
N NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.




N5012U

N5012

RS00694

T/

D12168

. .

M
)
L J

D12167
| 1@l
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D12167 1780x357x240mm
D12168 1780x56x364mm
2 RS00694 @10/12




1300

N5012U

N5012

401
133

800

\\¥#19

1960




RS00694

LE16599
g
L1101 9%
L1106 BN
L1103
L1101
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D12167 1780x357x240mm
1 D12168 1780x56x364mm
8 L1101 M16 sleeve nut
4 L1103 J37mm
4 L1106 M16 Threaded rod
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
2 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
2 RS00694 310/12

N5012U

N5012

D12167

D12168

LE15910

@ N
/ LE15901
4

<>
e 2
Al 19




N5017U

N5017 @
. w
-~ .
Z
F D
A
__3-14
o)
V%
) 100
q R -~ # B
#19
q o
g <
N I i .
“{ﬁm’;
N %
<

.
N2 RNA
designed for sustainable and creative play ,

02-06-2023 / Rev.: A



N5017U

N5017

L 2070 357
/‘
Max cm
o
o
S a
/ Max kg |
oS ™ f x i nAn
5 ) i : j 0
«
o
o
0

\#19

r
2 2h

N NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.

21x0,36x1,3m  ~83kg ~0,08 P @10/12x 3000 cm 29 kg




N5017U

N5017

RS00698

-

N5015_01

N5015_02
/>
,///// N5015_03
< <>

N5015_04
<
I <g//// N5015_05
N5015_07 ‘
§

’/// N5015_06 LE26024
<

L e

&
)
)
D12167
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D12167 1780x357x240mm

1 D12173 @10/12, Assembled

2 LE26024 Taifun

1 N5015_01 E L D12173

1 N5015 02 |G

1 N5015 03 |A

1 N5015 04 |B

1 N5015 05 |D

1 N5015 06 |E

1 N5015_07 | Tool

1 RS00698 210/12




2200

N5017U
N5017

373
133

800

1960




RS00698

LE16599
‘ L1106
i J
L1101 J Qg////
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D12167 1780x357x240mm
1 D12173 @10/12, Assembled
8 L1101 M16 sleeve nut
4 L1103 @37mm
4 L1106 M16 Threaded rod
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 RS00698 @10/12

N5017U

N5017

D12167




30

400

llovl

235

N5017U

N5017

235

235

235

235

@90




LE16320

B(1:5)

ST 15012

N5015_07

LE16192

N5017U

N5017

V4

S11028
LE16176
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
2 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
12 LE16176 5x25
2 LE16179 @5x30mm Ch
2 LE16192 5x80mm
4 LE16320 6x50 Dh
2 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
2 LE26024 Taifun
1 N5015_01 E
1 N5015_02 |G
1 N5015_03 |A
1 N5015_04 |B
1 N5015_ 05 |D
1 N5015_06 |E
1 N5015_07 | Tool
1 S10321 bracket
2 S11028 69x29x29mm
4 ST 15012 @37x25mm

N5015_01

N5015_02

N5015_03

- <i// N5015_04

LE16179

= N5015_05

LE26024

LE16599

LE16502
N5015_06

LE13100

L LE15910
LE15901

S10321



N5018U

N5018

IA
N
o
o

EN 1176}

u

=l

\__3-14 J

N\
100

#19

N RNA
PLAYGROUNDS G)
designed for sustainable and creative play )

02-06-2023 / Rev.: A



N5018U

N5018

L 2070 357

Max cm

2200

/»Max kg
7 : . Ei

373
133

800

\#19

r
2 1h 2,1x0,36x1,3m ~75 kg ~0,08 m® @10/12 x 300 cm 29 kg
N NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.




D RS00702

////

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D12167 1780x357x240mm
1 RS00702 210/12
1 RS00703 @10/12

N5018U

N5018

D12167

RS00703
e




2200

N5018U

N5018

373
133

800

\\¥7#19

1960




N5018U

N5018

RS00702

LE16599
L1106
L1101
L1103
g
L1101 J /
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D12167 1780x357x240mm
8 L1101 M16 sleeve nut
4 L1103 @37mm
4 L1106 M16 Threaded rod
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
2 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 RS00702 @10/12
1 RS00703 @10/12

D12167

e

RS00703

LE15910

N

LE15901




N5019U

N5019

IA
N
o
o

EN 1176}

u

=l

\__3-14 J

N\
100

#19

N RNA
PLAYGROUNDS G)
designed for sustainable and creative play )

02-06-2023 / Rev.: A



N5019U

N5019

2070 357

Max cm

2200

/» Max kg

IIOII

401
:- s

133

800

\#19

r
2 1h 2,1x0,36x1,3m ~87 kg ~0,08 m* @10/12 x 300 cm 29 kg
N NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.




/

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D12167 1780x357x240mm
1 D12168 1780x56x364mm
1 RS00700 @10/12
1 RS00701 @10/12

N5019U

Y RS00700

D12167

N5019

D12168

RS00701

7




2200

N5019U

N5019

401
133

800

1960




e

RS00700

LE16599
g
L1101 9%
L1106 BN
L1103
L1101
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D12167 1780x357x240mm
1 D12168 1780x56x364mm
8 L1101 M16 sleeve nut
4 L1103 J37mm
4 L1106 M16 Threaded rod
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
2 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 RS00700 310/12
1 RS00701 210/12

N5019U

N5019

D12167

D12168

LE15910

m N
/ LE15901

<>
NN J
Al g

/

RS00701




